
$1,650,000

2100 211TH TER, MIAMI, FL, 33179
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

Beautifully updated 4BD/2BA home featuring marble floors in
main areas and wood floors in all bedrooms. Gourmet kitchen
with wood cabinetry, mosaic backsplash, granite counters, wine
cooler, center island, and premium stainless appliances incl.
oversized fridge, grill, and double oven. Primary suite offers walk-
in closet, remote shades, and spa-like bath with steam shower,
bidet, and […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2646 sq ft

Amenities



Features: Built-in Features, Family Room,
Pantry, Skylight, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Trash compactor, Wall Oven, Washer, Water
Purifier

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Gated
Community

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters, Skylight,
Blinds, Drapes, Impact Glass, Picture Window,
Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Outdoor
Shower

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No Cooling System: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1975

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: HIGHLAND LAKES SEC 12 Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Circular Driveway


